Bertie County
Miscellaneous Records, 1723-1898
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C.R.010.928.9

Bills of sale

Contracts to build houses
Coroners' inquests
County bonds

Fisheries

Grist mills

C.R.010.928.10

Insolvents
Jury lists
Justice of the Peace appointments

C.R.010.928.11

Lunacy Records

Petitions to county commissioners

Petitions for liquor licenses

Petition of Thomas Brown for public wharf at Colerain
Petitions and returns from election re. subscriptions to stock of
Norfolk, Wilmington and Charleston Railroad Co.

Powers of attorney

C.R.010.928.12

Public warehouses

Revolutionary War records

Schedule of property: Lewis Cowand
Shipping invoices

Taverns and ordinaries

Trustees' accounts

Wharves and landings

C.R.010.928.13

Miscellaneous county correspondence
Miscellaneous records

1788-1864
1774, 1793

1810-1914, n.d.

1866-1871
1817, 1880

1736-1827, n.d.

1774-1890

1746-1868, n.d.

1784-1873

1824-1860
1889, n.d.
1888-1889
n.d.

1892
1723-1866

1758-1867

1777-1854, n.d.

1831

1809-1843
1756-1805
1894-1898

1792-1849, n.d.

1804-1868
various






