Bertie County Miscellaneous Records, 1723-1898 5 fibredex boxes

C.R.010.928.9

Bills of sale	1788-1864
Contracts to build houses	1774, 1793
Coroners' inquests	1810-1914, n.d.
County bonds	1866-1871
Fisheries	1817, 1880
Grist mills	1736-1827, n.d.

C.R.010.928.10

Insolvents	1774-1890
Jury lists	1746-1868, n.d.
Justice of the Peace appointments	1784-1873

C.R.010.928.11

Lunacy Records	1824-1860
Petitions to county commissioners	1889, n.d.
Petitions for liquor licenses	1888-1889
Petition of Thomas Brown for public wharf at Colerain	n.d.
Petitions and returns from election re. subscriptions to stock of	
Norfolk, Wilmington and Charleston Railroad Co.	1892
Powers of attorney	1723-1866

C.R.010.928.12

Public warehouses	1758-1867
Revolutionary War records	1777-1854, n.d.
Schedule of property: Lewis Cowand	1831
Shipping invoices	1809-1843
Taverns and ordinaries	1756-1805
Trustees' accounts	1894-1898
Wharves and landings	1792-1849, n.d.

C.R.010.928.13

Miscellaneous county correspondence	1804-1868
Miscellaneous records	various